159R EM OTE FI X T U R E S – D IS TI N C TI O N ™ SU R FACE D E SI G N ER SER I E S
Typical specifications
The contractor will supply and install Emergi-Lite® Distinction
Series remote heads. These remote heads will consist of
either single, double or triple head configurations according
to the design. remote heads will be constructed of durable
powder coated, die-cast aluminum and use LED light sources.
The remote fixtures shall be certified to CSA C22.2 No.250.

Dimensions
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
Ordering code Description
460.0029-E Wall mount (EF150)
460.0032-E Wall mount (EF150D)
460.0078-E Wall mount (EF150T)
—
Wire guards
Ordering code Lamp type Voltage/wattage
580.0097-E MR16 LED 6V-4W
580.0122-E MR16 LED 6V-5W
580.0113-E MR16 LED 120V-4W
580.0125-E MR16 LED 120V-7W
580.0098-E MR16 LED 24V-4W
580.0100-E MR16 LED 24V-6W
580.0104-E MR16 LED 12V-5W
580.0106-E MR16 LED 12V-6W
—
Replacement lamps
R
E